Lunch ;
Until: 16:30 ]
Carpaccio Sandwich 12.50 E
Healthy Sandwich 10.95°
Bread with croquette/frikandel 7.95 E
Salmon Sandwich 1250 !
Tuna Salad Sandwich 11.95 E
Spicy Chicken Sandwich 1295
(Sandwich with cheese, salami, i
chicken and chili sauce) E
Grilled Ham/cheese sandwich 6.95 E
Grilled Hawaii sandwich 7.50 :
Grilled Salami/cheese sandwich 6.95 '
Grilled Smoked salmon sandwich 11.95 E
(pesto, smoked'salmon & cheese) i
Bread with egg, ham and cheese 119544
Bread with egg and bacon 11250
Omelette 13.95 |
(bacon, onion, mushroom, cheese, ham & bell pepper) E
12 o'clock (Soup, bread, a croquette, Russian 16.95 E
salad and a fried egg with ham & cheese) ]
Satay (2 sticks with satay, grilled onion, French 18.50 E
bread, or frites, shrimp crackers and raw vegetables) E
We use biological eggs from this region E
Snacks i
French bread with garlic butter 6.95 E
Mixed fried snacks (8 pieces) 8.50 !
A portion bitterballen (8 pieces) 9.95 i
Spicy spring rolls (8 pieces) 8.95 L
Family mixed fried snacks (20 snacks) (e 0
Mini spring rolls (8 pieces) 6.50 E
Chicken wings (4 pieces) 8.95 i
Peeled prawns in garlic oil with French bread 12.50 E
Seups i
Homemade tomato soup 8.95 E
Homemade soup of the day 8.95 !
(Soups are served with French bread and garlic E
butter) H

:Vegebariau Bos or Gypsy

28.95

Laawb chops
TenderNew Zealand’s grilled rack of lamb

Stedk
Tender rump toast with pepper sauce

24.95

Sdalwon
Salmon with dill sauce and lemon

25.95

Spare ribs (400yg)
Marinated spare ribs

23.95

Hawburger

Region hamburger with onions,
mushrooms, tomato, cucumber,
baked egg and cheddar cheese

PAREY

Gypsy schuitzel (200y)
Schnitzel with bell pepper, onions

23.95

Bos schuitzel (200g)
Schnitzel with mushrooms, onions
and bacon

Sabay skewer
Two pieces of satay skewers

20.95

Schuitzel 2350

Vegetarian schnitzel with mushrooms, onion
and leek or vegetarian schnitzel with paprika,
onion, mushrooms and gypsy-sauce

Children’s plate
Spare ribs, kip nuggets or fried cod bits with
fries and apple sauce

14.50

All our main dishes are served

with baked potatoes with bacon, pisang apples,
seasonal vegetables and salad. All of our sauces
are homemade.

2395 i

lads

Smoked Salmon Salad
Spicy Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

Carpaccio Salad

Greek Salad (feta, sun-dried
tomatoes, olives and pine nuts)

18.95
18.95
18.95
19.95
18.50

All our salads are served with French bread & garlic butter.



jeet pancakes

Naturel

Raisin

Pineapple

Fruit cocktail

Apple & banana
Apple & raisins
Apple & cheese
Banana with.Nutella
Children’s menu
(pancake of fries with a frikandel or croquette, a
drink and ice cream)

\‘- ‘I e - .
Unlimited lemon, dk
Al kids get a Decrade. yor own pecsies
with 3 Your own e
A decorated table

their pavecdke. Free use of all th tpge gy |
attrbutes

S?_ca ccm Brade
Bhis Ffor o gifE! per child
- 5 childeren y

saveury pancakes

Bacon & salami
Bacon & mushrooms
Bacon & pineapple
Bacon & cheese
Bacon & egg

. Bell pepper & mushrooms

-~ Ham & cheese

Ham, cheese, onions & mushrooms
Ham, cheese, bell pepper & onions
Ham, cheese & pineapple
Ham, cheese & onions
Bacon, apple & cheese
Mushroom, onion & cheese

e

r
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 ~ ’
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|}
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
L}
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
-

. Specialities

| Gurkish dragon DS e £ e e e Y 3

*\ Pancake with kebab, onion, mushrooms, i =4 ‘\‘
E bell-pepper, cheese, salad, garlic-sauce & E ! @EU@@”EE’@% d
' cocktailsauce. : E i
E 1! Extra toppings '
i Frozen dreagon 1495 ! 1 foralldishesare :
! Pancake with 2 scoops vanilla ice cream & whip- ! E €1.95. Glutenfree/ E
1 pedcream 1 1 lactosefree/vegan ;
: |1 batteris€1.95extra.
i Oreo dragon 15,95 ol :
i Pancake with Oreo cookies & powdersugar e > I
; i ¢ Allergies? :
s PR diicn 1895 | | et
H Feta, sun-dries tomatoes, Pt We use wholegrain ]
i spinach, olives & pine nuts i | wheatflour. i
: - i 1 Foradditional :
i Ginger dragon 1605 E E information about E
1 Pancake with fresh and candied ginger ; 1 1 allergies please ask
: 11 ourstaff. :



WBe warmly vselcowe you
Bo ocur restbaurdant.

At Bosrestaurant Het Draakje in Hierden, you can enjoy a
BBQ/grill, lunch, or pancakes. We also cater for various parties
and events. On-site catering is also available.

We offer a variety of activities for all ages at our park in
Hierden. These include mini golf, a cinema, and a play
structure for children aged 4 to 12. For the very youngest
dragons, we also have a play area with a slide: We also have a

*tennis court and a play basement.

We have partnered with a healthcare institution, meaning
that staff from this institution live and work on our premises
in Hierden. The men and women work in the kitchen and
perform light service duties. This type of living and working
arrangement can be found at various locations throughout
the Netherlands and is a great example of corporate social
responsibility.

Would you like to know moreabout Bosrestaurant Het
Draakje in Hierden? Please feel free to take a look around our
website: bosrestauranthetdraakje.nl.

Are you happy® Gell Bhe usorld.
Not happy® Gell us.

(=
L ‘\ r'l. ."
\‘\_I-_-‘

* %k ok ok ok




“We vsork ywsith exBraordindry people
in am ordindiry sibudabion™



