

## Lunch

Until: 16:30

<b>Carpaccio Sandwich</b>	12.50
<b>Healthy Sandwich</b>	10.95
<b>Bread with croquette/frikandel</b>	7.95
<b>Salmon Sandwich</b>	12.50
<b>Tuna Salad Sandwich</b>	11.95
<b>Spicy Chicken Sandwich</b> (Sandwich with cheese, salami, chicken and chili sauce)	12.95
<b>Grilled Ham/cheese sandwich</b>	6.95
<b>Grilled Hawaii sandwich</b>	7.50
<b>Grilled Salami/cheese sandwich</b>	6.95
<b>Grilled Smoked salmon sandwich</b> (pesto, smoked salmon & cheese)	11.95
<b>Bread with egg, ham and cheese</b>	11.95
<b>Bread with egg and bacon</b>	11.50
<b>Omelette</b> (bacon, onion, mushroom, cheese, ham & bell pepper)	13.95
<b>12 o'clock</b> (Soup, bread, a croquette, Russian salad and a fried egg with ham & cheese)	16.95
<b>Satay</b> (2 sticks with satay, grilled onion, French bread, or frites, shrimp crackers and raw vegetables)	18.50

We use biological eggs from this region

## Snacks

<b>French bread with garlic butter</b>	6.95
<b>Mixed fried snacks</b> (8 pieces)	8.50
<b>A portion bitterballen</b> (8 pieces)	9.95
<b>Spicy spring rolls</b> (8 pieces)	8.95
<b>Family mixed fried snacks</b> (20 snacks)	17.50
<b>Mini spring rolls</b> (8 pieces)	6.50
<b>Chicken wings</b> (4 pieces)	8.95
<b>Peeled prawns</b> in garlic oil with French bread	12.50

## Soups

<b>Homemade tomato soup</b>	8.95
<b>Homemade soup of the day</b>	8.95

(Soups are served with French bread and garlic butter)

## Main dishes

<b>Lamb chops</b>	28.95
Tender New Zealand's grilled rack of lamb	
<b>Steak</b>	24.95
Tender rump toast with pepper sauce	
<b>Salmon</b>	25.95
Salmon with dill sauce and lemon	
<b>Spare ribs (400g)</b>	23.95
Marinated spare ribs	
<b>Hamburger</b>	21.95
Region hamburger with onions, mushrooms, tomato, cucumber, baked egg and cheddar cheese	
<b>Gypsy schnitzel (200g)</b>	23.95
Schnitzel with bell pepper, onions	
<b>Bos schnitzel (200g)</b>	23.95
Schnitzel with mushrooms, onions and bacon	
<b>Satay skewer</b>	20.95
Two pieces of satay skewers	
<b>Vegetarian Bos or Gypsy Schnitzel</b>	23.50
Vegetarian schnitzel with mushrooms, onion and leek or vegetarian schnitzel with paprika, onion, mushrooms and gypsy-sauce	
<b>Children's plate</b>	14.50
Spare ribs, kip nuggets or fried cod bits with fries and apple sauce	
<i>All our main dishes are served with baked potatoes with bacon, pisang apples, seasonal vegetables and salad. All of our sauces are homemade.</i>	
<b>Salads</b>	
<b>Smoked Salmon Salad</b>	18.95
<b>Spicy Chicken Salad</b>	18.95
<b>Tuna Salad</b>	18.95
<b>Carpaccio Salad</b>	19.95
<b>Greek Salad</b> (feta, sun-dried tomatoes, olives and pine nuts)	18.50

All our salads are served with French bread & garlic butter.



## Sweet pancakes

Naturel	9.95
Raisin	11.95
Pineapple	11.95
Fruit cocktail	11.95
Apple & banana	12.95
Apple & raisins	12.95
Apple & cheese	12.95
Banana with Nutella	12.95
Children's menu (pancake of fries with a frikandel or croquette, a drink and ice cream)	13.50



or



## Savoury pancakes

Bacon & salami	14.50
Bacon & mushrooms	14.50
Bacon & pineapple	14.50
Bacon & cheese	14.50
Bacon & egg	14.50
Bell pepper & mushrooms	12.95
Ham & cheese	14.50
Ham, cheese, onions & mushrooms	15.95
Ham, cheese, bell pepper & onions	15.95
Ham, cheese & pineapple	15.50
Ham, cheese & onions	15.50
Bacon, apple & cheese	15.50
Mushroom, onion & cheese	15.50

## Specialities

<b>Turkish dragon</b> Pancake with kebab, onion, mushrooms, bell-pepper, cheese, salad, garlic-sauce & cocktailsauce.	19.95
<b>Frozen dragon</b> Pancake with 2 scoops vanilla ice cream & whipped cream	14.95
<b>Oreo dragon</b> Pancake with Oreo cookies & powdersugar	15.95
<b>Greek dragon</b> Feta, sun-dries tomatoes, spinach, olives & pine nuts	18.95
<b>Ginger dragon</b> Pancake with fresh and candied ginger	16.95



Kids Party?

Cake  
Kids champagne  
Unlimited lemonade  
Decorate your own pancakes  
Decorate your own ice cream  
A decorated table  
Free use of all the toys and attributes  
€15.95 per child  
Min. 5 children

All kids get a  
dragoncoin with  
their pancake.  
You can trade  
this for a gift!

## Glutenfree

Extra toppings  
for all dishes are  
€1.95. Glutenfree/  
lactosefree/vegan  
batter is €1.95 extra.

## Allergies?

We use wholegrain  
wheat flour.  
For additional  
information about  
allergies please ask  
our staff.





**We warmly welcome you  
to our restaurant.**

At Bosrestaurant Het Draakje in Hierden, you can enjoy a BBQ/grill, lunch, or pancakes. We also cater for various parties and events. On-site catering is also available.

We offer a variety of activities for all ages at our park in Hierden. These include mini golf, a cinema, and a play structure for children aged 4 to 12. For the very youngest dragons, we also have a play area with a slide. We also have a tennis court and a play basement.

We have partnered with a healthcare institution, meaning that staff from this institution live and work on our premises in Hierden. The men and women work in the kitchen and perform light service duties. This type of living and working arrangement can be found at various locations throughout the Netherlands and is a great example of corporate social responsibility.

Would you like to know more about Bosrestaurant Het Draakje in Hierden? Please feel free to take a look around our website: [bosrestauranhetdraakje.nl](http://bosrestauranhetdraakje.nl).

**Are you happy? Tell the world.  
Not happy? Tell us.**



BOSRESTAURANT HET DRAAKJE  
**MENUCARD**  
2026



“We work with extraordinary people  
in an ordinary situation”